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Women / 5 / SR
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophie Nilsson203
Classic

8.675 9.375 9.3508.350 35.750
5 1 9 1 1 

1 

Megan Garrison215
Classic

8.525 8.825 8.6509.075 35.075
11 2 3 2 2 

2 

Mari Hayward213
Classic

8.775 8.550 8.6258.525 34.475
3 4T 7 3 3 

3 

Brielle Anderson201
Classic

8.050 8.600 8.4509.300 34.400
23T 3 1 7T 4 

4 

Ellen Ries202
Classic

8.475 8.100 8.4508.750 33.775
12T 11 6 7T 5 

5 

Reese Norbie216
Classic

8.750 8.175 8.2758.300 33.500
4 8T 10 11 6 

6 

Gianna Kingsbury207
Classic

8.600 7.850 7.9509.050 33.450
8T 15 4 19 7 

7 

Hannah Jonus243
EGA

8.400 7.100 8.6009.150 33.250
16 19T 2 4 8T

8T

Hannah Walter245
EGA

8.925 8.375 8.1007.850 33.250
2 7 15 17T 8T

8T

Peyton Florek205
Classic

8.050 7.900 8.1508.850 32.950
23T 14 5 14T 10 

10 

Lily Gillette244
EGA

8.375 8.550 8.4257.450 32.800
17 4T 18T 9 11 

11 

Christina Tu185
MVG

8.600 8.000 8.4757.650 32.725
8T 12T 17 5T 12 

12 

Erika Johnson135
MHG

8.175 7.800 8.1508.500 32.625
22 16 8 14T 13 

13 

Grace Ann Goodale246
EGA

8.975 8.000 8.1007.400 32.475
1 12T 20 17T 14 

14 

Olivia Tobin261
GNG

8.650 7.550 8.2508.000 32.450
6T 18 13 12T 15 

15 

Kylie Thompson239
EGA

8.650 7.600 7.8508.150 32.250
6T 17 12 20T 16 

16 

Anna Houglum242
EGA

8.575 7.100 8.2508.200 32.125
10 19T 11 12T 17 

17 

Julia Kastulina240
EGA

8.475 8.150 7.4007.900 31.925
12T 10 14 23T 18 

18 

Grace Audette255
GNG

8.425 6.400 8.4757.800 31.100
15 24 16 5T 19 

19 

Kaia Ruden180
MVG

8.025 8.450 8.1256.450 31.050
25 6 24 16 20 

20 

Kayla Linville179
MVG

8.275 8.175 7.4007.150 31.000
20T 8T 22 23T 21 

21 

Kira Anderson146
Flex

8.300 7.050 7.8257.450 30.625
19 21 18T 22 22 

22 

Gretchen McCann184
MVG

8.450 6.650 8.3007.200 30.600
14 23 21 10 23 

23 

Linnea Hedin258
GNG

8.325 6.700 7.8506.800 29.675
18 22 23 20T 24 

24 

Morgan Krolak183
MVG

8.275 6.000 7.0006.150 27.425
20T 25 25 25 25 

25 
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